Starters

Chefs Soup of the Day

With homemade focaccia & garlic and herb butter

Chicken & Apricot Terrine

Pickled vegetables, toasted brioche with honey and mustard dressing

Haggis Bon Bons

On a bed of mustard mash alongside a whisky sauce

Smoked Salmon & King Prawn Crostini

With avocado cream, cucumber and radish salsa & horseradish dressing

Wild Mushroom, Spinach & Caramelised Onion Tartlet

Rocket salad with a house herb dressing

Homemade Artisan Bread

Accompanied by olives and a balsamic and olive oil dip

Chicken or Mushroom Pakora
Accompanied by pakora sauce

£6.50

£8.50

£8.50

£12.00

£8.50

£6.50

£7.00



Mains

Roasted Chicken Supreme

Served alongside greens, roasted carrots, apple mash croquette and a thyme gravy

Beer Battered Haddock

Accompanied with triple cooked chips, choice of mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce

Scottish Steak Pie

Served with choice of mashed potato or triple cooked chips and market vegetables.

Chef’s Vegetable Curry of the Day

With rice and naan bread

Chef’s Curry of the Day

With rice and naan bread

Pan Seared Seabass

Served with crushed new potatoes, winter greens & pea salad and a lemon & herb cream

Winter Vegetable & Caramelised Onion Tart

Accompanied by mashed potato or triple cooked chips and red pepper sauce

Breaded Wholetail Scampi

With triple cooked chips, choice of mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce

Beef Lasagne

Served with a crisp side salad and garlic bread

£17.00

£16.50

£18.00

£16.50

£18.00

£18.00

£16.50

£16.50

£17.00



From the Grill

100z Sirloin Steak

With cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, onion rings, triple cooked chips
& choice of peppercorn sauce, Diane sauce or garlic butter

Burgers
All served on a brioche bun with salad, homemade relish, house slaw
alongside triple cooked chips and onion rings

Handcrafted 60z Prime Beef Burger
Chargrilled Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast
Plant Based Burger

Additional Toppings
Smoked Back Bacon

Caramelised Onion

Haggis

Smoked Applewood Cheese
Peppercorn Sauce

Sides

£30.00

£17.00
£17.00

£18.00

per topping  £2.50

Homemade Triple Cooked Chips
Add a ropping; Cheese, Peppercorn Sauce, House slaw, Parmesan & Truffle oil, Chilli

Battered Onion Rings
Mixed Leaf Salad

With house dressing

Garlic Bread
Mashed Potato
Mixed Marinated Olives

£4.25
£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00
£4.25
£ 3.50



Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Served with vanilla ice cream, caramilk shard and toffee sauce

Raspberry Cranachan Sundae

Topped with toasted oats and raspberry sauce

Hot Chocolate Brownie
Served with raspberry sorbet, fresh berries and chocolate sauce

Tablet Ice Cream Brandy Basket

Served with a caramilk shard and toffee sauce

Ice Cream/Sorbet Sundae
Served with fresh berries, coulis and Chantilly cream

Trio of Cheeses
Served with oat cakes, celery and homemade chutney

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£9.00



Available 12-3pm Daily

Sandwiches

Served with a side salad and crisps, available toasted

Cheese £6.00

Ham £6.00

Cheese & Ham £7.00

Cheese, Peppers & Caramelised Onions £7.00

Prawn Marie Rose £8.00

Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion £7.00

BLT £8.50

Egg Mayonnaise £6.00

Cajun Chicken & Pepper £7.50

Baked Potato

Served with a side salad

Cheese £7.50
Prawn Marie Rose £9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion £8.50
Baked Beans £7.50
Baked Beans and Cheese £8.00
Chilli/Vegetable Chilli £9.00
Sour Cream & Chive £7.50

Homemade Sweet Treats

Homemade Scone with Cream and Jam £4.00
Chocolate Brownie £4.00
Millionaires Shortbread £4.00
Victoria Sponge £4.00

Other Cakes and Bakes available, please ask a member of the Team.



Light Bites

Chef’s Soup of the Day

With homemade focaccia bread

Deep Fried Brie Bites
Served with cranberry dip and side salad

Chicken or Mushroom Pakora
Accompanied by pakora sauce

Chicken Satay Skewers

With peanut sauce and house salad

Black Pudding and Apple Mash Croquettes

Topped with a peppercorn sauce

Triple Cooked Chips

Add a topping (£2.50 each)
Cheese, Peppercorn Sauce, House Slaw, parmesan & truffle oil, Chilli

Salt & Chilli Chips

Haggis Bon Bons
With whisky Sauce

Beer Battered Haddock Bites

Served with tartare sauce

Flight of Sliders

3x house special slider burgers

Homemade Artisan Bread

Accompanied by olives and a balsamic and olive oil dip

Nachos with Chilli Con Carne

Accompanied by soured cream, spicy dip and guacamole

Battered Onion Rings

With a garlic mayonnaise dip

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£6.50

£4.25

£6.50
£7.00

£8.00

£12.00

£6.50

£8.00

£4.50



