Starters

Chefs Soup of the Day With homemade focaccia & garlic and herb butter	£6.50
Chicken & Apricot Terrine Pickled vegetables, toasted brioche with honey and mustard dressing	£8.50
Haggis Bon Bons On a bed of mustard mash alongside a whisky sauce	£8.50
Smoked Salmon & King Prawn Crostini With avocado cream, cucumber and radish salsa & horseradish dressing	£12.00
Wild Mushroom, Spinach & Caramelised Onion Tartlet Rocket salad with a house herb dressing	£8.50
Homemade Artisan Bread Accompanied by olives and a balsamic and olive oil dip	£6.50
Chicken or Mushroom Pakora Accompanied by pakora sauce	£7.00

Mains

Roasted Chicken Supreme Served alongside greens, roasted carrots, apple mash croquette and a thyme gravy	£17.00
Beer Battered Haddock Accompanied with triple cooked chips, choice of mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce	£16.50
Scottish Steak Pie Served with choice of mashed potato or triple cooked chips and market vegetables.	£18.00
Chef's Vegetable Curry of the Day With rice and naan bread	£16.50
Chef's Curry of the Day With rice and naan bread	£18.00
Pan Seared Seabass Served with crushed new potatoes, winter greens & pea salad and a lemon & herb cream	£18.00
Winter Vegetable & Caramelised Onion Tart Accompanied by mashed potato or triple cooked chips and red pepper sauce	£16.50
Breaded Wholetail Scampi With triple cooked chips, choice of mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce	£16.50
Beef Lasagne Served with a crisp side salad and garlic bread	£17.00

From the Grill

Mixed Leaf Salad

With house dressing

Garlic Bread

Mashed Potato

Mixed Marinated Olives

10oz Sirloin Steak With cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, onion rings, triple cooked chips & choice of peppercorn sauce, Diane sauce or garlic butter		£30.00
Burgers All served on a brioche bun with salad, homemade relish, house slaw alongside triple cooked chips and onion rings		
Handcrafted 6oz Prime Beef Burger		£17.00
Chargrilled Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast		£17.00
Plant Based Burger		£18.00
Additional Toppings Smoked Back Bacon Caramelised Onion Haggis Smoked Applewood Cheese Peppercorn Sauce	per topping	£2.50
Sides		
Homemade Triple Cooked Chips Add a topping; Cheese, Peppercorn Sauce, House slaw, Parmesan & Truffle oil, Chilli		£4.25 £2.50
Battered Onion Rings		£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£ 3.50

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with vanilla ice cream, caramilk shard and toffee sauce	£8.00
Raspberry Cranachan Sundae Topped with toasted oats and raspberry sauce	£8.50
Hot Chocolate Brownie Served with raspberry sorbet, fresh berries and chocolate sauce	£8.00
Tablet Ice Cream Brandy Basket Served with a caramilk shard and toffee sauce	£7.50
Ice Cream/Sorbet Sundae Served with fresh berries, coulis and Chantilly cream	£7.50
Trio of Cheeses Served with oat cakes, celery and homemade chutney	£9.00

Available 12-3pm Daily

Sandwiches

Served with a side salad and crisps, available toasted

Cheese	£6.00
Ham	£6.00
Cheese & Ham	£7.00
Cheese, Peppers & Caramelised Onions	£7.00
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.00
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion	£7.00
BLT	£8.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£6.00
Cajun Chicken & Pepper	£7.50
Baked Potato Served with a side salad	
Cheese	£7.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion	£8.50
Baked Beans	£7.50
Baked Beans and Cheese	£8.00
Chilli/Vegetable Chilli	£9.00
Sour Cream & Chive	£7.50
Homemade Sweet Treats	
Homemade Scone with Cream and Jam	£4.00
Chocolate Brownie	£4.00
Millionaires Shortbread	£4.00
Victoria Sponge	£4.00

Other Cakes and Bakes available, please ask a member of the Team.

Light Bites

Chef's Soup of the Day With homemade focaccia bread	£6.00
Deep Fried Brie Bites Served with cranberry dip and side salad	£7.00
Chicken or Mushroom Pakora Accompanied by pakora sauce	£7.00
Chicken Satay Skewers With peanut sauce and house salad	£8.00
Black Pudding and Apple Mash Croquettes Topped with a peppercorn sauce	£6.50
Triple Cooked Chips Add a topping (£2.50 each) Cheese, Peppercorn Sauce, House Slaw, parmesan & truffle oil, Chilli	£4.25
Salt & Chilli Chips	£6.50
Haggis Bon Bons With whisky Sauce	£7.00
Beer Battered Haddock Bites Served with tartare sauce	£8.00
Flight of Sliders 3x house special slider burgers	£12.00
Homemade Artisan Bread Accompanied by olives and a balsamic and olive oil dip	£6.50
Nachos with Chilli Con Carne Accompanied by soured cream, spicy dip and guacamole	£8.00
Battered Onion Rings With a garlic mayonnaise dip	£4.50